

Membership Application Form

Note: This form may also be used to update your Contact Information

League of Women Voters of the Charlottesville Area PO Box 2786

Charlottesville, VA 22902

The League of Women Voters, a nonpartisan political organization, encourages informed and active participation in government, works to increase understanding of major public policy issues, and influences public policy through education and advocacy.

Please provide your contact information below:

Name		
Address		
City State Zip		
Home phone	Cell phone	
email		

Membership Rates

Individual \$65.00/year

Family \$90.00/year (Two members in same household)
Student [No fee to any student who is at least half-time]

Return this form with a check made payable to LWV CVA and mail to:

League of Women Voters PO Box 2786 Charlottesville, VA 22902

You can also pay by credit card online: go to ww-cva.org. In the dropdown menu "Explore the League" click on "Join the League/Renew Your Membership" and follow the prompts. Be sure to fill out and mail this form to the address above to complete your application.

Thank you for becoming a member of the League of Women Voters of the Charlottesville Area. With your membership to LWV CVA, you will also belong to the League of Women Voters at the national level (LWV US) and the League of Women Voters of Virginia (LWV-VA). By providing us with your email address, you will receive emails from all three levels of the League. If you need more Information before joining, contact us at email: lwv@lwv-cva.org.